

ITEM NO.17

COURT NO.2

SECTION IVB

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C).....CC No(s).
5618-5621/2016

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 09/10/2015
in RFA No. 5357/2015 03/09/2015 in RFA No. 73/2014 03/09/2015 in RFA
No. 72/2014 03/09/2015 in RFA No. 7195/2014 passed by the High Court
Of Punjab & Haryana At Chandigarh)

HARNEK SINGH ETC ETC

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA & ANR

Respondent(s)

(with appln. (s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

Date : 04/04/2016 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL R. DAVE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ADARSH KUMAR GOEL

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Rajat Sharma, Adv.

For Mr. Subhasish Bhowmick, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List these matters along with Special Leave Petition(C)
Nos.713-735 of 2016.

[SUKHBIR PAUL KAUR]
A.R.-CUM-P.S.

[SNEH BALA MEHRA]
ASSISTANT REGISTRAR